
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Säfsen BR LIGHT VARMINT 100 M

SM 2016

5,28 3,80 6,26 4,80 3,70

Plac Nr Namn Klubb I II III IV V MEDEL

1 210 Roy Arne Syversrud Norge 5,28 3,80 10,96 9,35 3,70 6,62

2 403 Jari Laulumaa Fin 6,34 4,76 9,54 7,75 6,80 7,04

3 302 Geir Grötan NBSK 7,58 7,95 8,67 5,50 5,90 7,12

4 213 Daniel Madsen Brattvall 8,41 10,76 8,97 7,30 4,30 7,95

5 108 Robert Persson Norrah 5,40 8,70 12,61 8,87 4,50 8,02

6 207 Peter Bergfeldt Katarina 5,98 8,00 8,01 10,84 9,10 8,39

7 103 Borne Gebing Blåsmark 5,39 9,46 11,22 9,74 9,70 9,10

8 404 Peter Eriksson Katarina 7,88 9,40 10,15 8,90 9,70 9,21

9 110 Trond Åsly Norge 6,54 13,49 8,61 9,47 8,90 9,40

10 101 Anders Nilsson Säfsen 8,80 5,05 10,52 12,80 10,00 9,43

11 104 Ulf Losung Forsa 9,46 5,80 11,86 11,39 9,30 9,56

12 303 Rune Olsson Brattvall 8,50 11,89 7,37 10,80 9,90 9,69

13 406 Stefan Karlsson Sävar 13,82 6,37 8,05 12,90 7,90 9,81

14 113 Lars Stoltz Sk-hamn 9,95 10,82 9,04 10,54 10,10 10,09

15 304 Markus Leoson Katarina 7,81 14,59 11,97 8,75 7,80 10,18

16 401 Mikael Thyberg Säfsen 7,70 12,70 15,33 4,80 10,50 10,21

17 407 Fabian Walin Katarina 15,70 8,28 6,50 13,50 7,70 10,34

18 202 Glen Haugen Nidaros 12,15 10,28 6,26 13,14 10,20 10,41

19 310 Pål Otto Sörensen Norge 10,62 11,84 9,72 9,60 11,20 10,60

20 107 Kari Lindström Katarina 14,36 8,21 9,26 13,26 9,05 10,83

21 201 Bengt Nilsson Säfsen 18,99 6,03 9,80 12,00 7,60 10,88

22 408 Tobias Axelsson Norrah 8,11 17,20 9,01 16,04 5,06 11,08

23 109 Bo Pettersson Brattvall 12,51 8,74 9,02 10,50 17,30 11,61

24 102 Krister Bertilsson Nidaros 18,50 6,82 15,27 11,91 10,90 12,68

25 409 Markku Ahlava Fin 11,87 4,99 12,93 28,80 12,60 14,24

26 208 Jonas Sandberg Norrah #######

27 209 Torsten Åström Brattvall #######

28 301 Mikael Pulkkinen Säfsen #######

29 410 Ole Hilde Norge #######

30 #######



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Säfsen BR LIGHT VARMINT 200 M

SM 2016

11,12 4,98 13,28 11,61 11,10

Plac Nr Namn Klubb I II III IV V MEDEL

1 310 Pål Otto Sörensen Norge 22,68 4,98 17,10 26,15 29,33 20,05

2 207 Peter Bergfeldt Katarina 23,00 15,61 27,22 26,81 19,19 22,37

3 104 Ulf Losung Forsa 27,37 20,32 22,61 24,09 17,57 22,39

4 407 Fabian Walin Katarina 19,60 26,60 26,75 20,46 21,92 23,07

5 103 Borne Gebing Blåsmark 25,81 36,66 13,28 19,21 24,41 23,87

6 108 Robert Persson Norrah 23,25 24,28 28,37 27,58 17,04 24,10

7 113 Lars Stoltz Sk-hamn 17,36 21,36 33,44 27,20 27,66 25,40

8 110 Trond Åsly Norge 51,19 12,70 26,37 11,61 25,93 25,56

9 213 Daniel Madsen Brattvall 11,12 23,98 29,48 17,60 47,03 25,84

10 109 Bo Pettersson Brattvall 17,54 25,94 26,61 22,84 36,95 25,98

11 302 Geir Grötan NBSK 55,90 23,53 19,20 18,67 15,13 26,49

12 210 Roy Arne Syversrud Norge 22,47 17,27 22,67 61,25 11,10 26,95

13 404 Peter Eriksson Katarina 37,56 21,14 36,50 13,80 26,95 27,19

14 102 Krister Bertilsson Nidaros 30,01 40,09 26,01 16,74 23,78 27,33

15 403 Jari Laulumaa Fin 19,97 25,23 31,80 41,28 18,69 27,39

16 303 Rune Olsson Brattvall 15,69 18,91 50,80 28,37 29,96 28,75

17 401 Mikael Thyberg Säfsen 22,20 43,10 21,90 24,37 32,81 28,88

18 408 Tobias Axelsson Norrah 14,47 36,05 29,30 41,01 25,05 29,18

19 406 Stefan Karlsson Sävar 29,92 26,58 29,80 26,28 33,81 29,28

20 409 Markku Ahlava Fin 38,67 22,04 35,00 26,33 26,05 29,62

21 202 Glen Haugen Nidaros 16,51 31,12 44,14 30,76 30,59 30,62

22 304 Markus Leoson Katarina 36,98 34,07 33,20 34,91 16,14 31,06

23 101 Anders Nilsson Säfsen 27,73 47,66 41,06 22,09 17,20 31,15

24 201 Bengt Nilsson Säfsen 14,51 55,82 33,30 48,43 29,21 36,25

25 107 Kari Lindström Katarina 43,14 42,21 145,35 39,67 45,34 63,14

26 208 Jonas Sandberg Norrah #######

27 209 Torsten Åström Brattvall #######

28 301 Mikael Pulkkinen Säfsen #######

29 410 Ole Hilde Norge #######

30 #######



 

 

 

LIGTH VARMINT GRAND AGG 100 + 200 M SM

Säfsen BR 2016

100 200 MEDEL

Plac Nr Namn Klubb V MEDEL MEDEL NORM 100

1 207 Peter Bergfeldt Katarina 8,39 22,37 9,78

2 108 Robert Persson Norrah 8,02 24,10 10,03

3 210 Roy Arne Syversrud Norge 6,62 26,95 10,05

4 302 Geir Grötan NBSK 7,12 26,49 10,18

5 310 Pål Otto Sörensen Norge 10,60 20,05 10,31

6 403 Jari Laulumaa Fin 7,04 27,39 10,37

7 104 Ulf Losung Forsa 9,56 22,39 10,38

8 213 Daniel Madsen Brattvall 7,95 25,84 10,43

9 103 Borne Gebing Blåsmark 9,10 23,87 10,52

10 407 Fabian Walin Katarina 10,34 23,07 10,93

11 110 Trond Åsly Norge 9,40 25,56 11,09

12 113 Lars Stoltz Sk-hamn 10,09 25,40 11,40

13 404 Peter Eriksson Katarina 9,21 27,19 11,40

14 303 Rune Olsson Brattvall 9,69 28,75 12,03

15 406 Stefan Karlsson Sävar 9,81 29,28 12,22

16 109 Bo Pettersson Brattvall 11,61 25,98 12,30

17 401 Mikael Thyberg Säfsen 10,21 28,88 12,32

18 101 Anders Nilsson Säfsen 9,43 31,15 12,50

19 408 Tobias Axelsson Norrah 11,08 29,18 12,84

20 304 Markus Leoson Katarina 10,18 31,06 12,86

21 202 Glen Haugen Nidaros 10,41 30,62 12,86

22 102 Krister Bertilsson Nidaros 12,68 27,33 13,17

23 201 Bengt Nilsson Säfsen 10,88 36,25 14,51

24 409 Markku Ahlava Fin 14,24 29,62 14,52

25 107 Kari Lindström Katarina 10,83 63,14 21,20

26 208 Jonas Sandberg Norrah ####### ####### ########

27 209 Torsten Åström Brattvall ####### ####### ########

28 301 Mikael Pulkkinen Säfsen ####### ####### ########

29 410 Ole Hilde Norge ####### ####### ########

30 ####### ####### ########


